﻿
1
01
/
19
 /
 V
01

fclb-ds-fit-tm-ae
30162623 902 0318
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
CleanBlast–benchtop with 5 ft umbilical bulkhead handset; universal 2.5 mm cleaning tip FCL-B1000
CleanBlast–benchtop with 5 ft umbilical bulkhead handset; universal 2.5 mm cleaning tip;
EU power supply
FCL-B1000-EU
CleanBlast–benchtop with 5 ft umbilical bulkhead handset; universal 2.5 mm cleaning tip;
UK power supply
FCL-B1000-UK
CleanBlast–benchtop with 5 ft umbilical 90-degree bulkhead handset; universal 2.5 mm
cleaning tip
FCL-B2000
Cleaning tips* Universal 2.5 mm bulkhead (for CleanBlast) FCLT-U25
Universal 2.5 mm patch cord mating adapter FCLT-U25MA
Universal 1.25 mm bulkhead (for CleanBlast) FCLT-U12
Universal 1.25 mm patch cord mating adapter FCLT-U12MA
MTP/MPO bulkhead (for CleanBlast) FCLT-MTP
MTP patch cord mating adapter FCLT-MTP-MA
Replacement parts Internal air filter; 0.01U 0.125 inch NPTF FCLP-FA-F1
Bottle cap refill assembly FCLP-RCA-1